MERCRUISER (5.7 (4 BEL)

Gk 350%-8 1937

Serial Mbr Range: OK001527 THRU 0K333333 1)

< FUEL PUMP AMD FUEL FILTER b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 27 34213 GASKET-FUEL PUMP 1 3
3 10 34354 | SCREW [3/8-16 = 1-1/21N ] 2

4 13 350438 | LOCKAWASHER [3/8 1M.) 2

5 35373 | PLATE-MOUNTING 1

5 27 34898 | GASKET 1 3
7 10 35366 | SCREW [1/4-20 % 9416 1M ] 2

a2 38377 |\PUSH ROD 1 USE “WITH FLAT LIFTER EMGIMI
a2 221150\ PUSH ROD 1 USE “WITH ROLLER LIFTER EMC

3 098764 3| BASE ASSEMBLY 1

10 22 216133 1| FITTING 1

11 22 32561 PIPE PLUG 3

12 32647 [INSULATOR 1

13 11 29250 MUT [5/16-24) 2

14 35 07172 FILTER-FUEL/ "WATER SEPARAT|1

15 22 33821 |COMMECTOR 3 USE WITH 2 BEL. CARBIURETOF
15 22 33821 |COMMECTOR 2 USE wITH 4 BEL. CARBIURETOF
16 22 43276 |ELB O [SODEG.) 1 USE WITH 4 BEL. CARBURETOF
17 32 97326T |LIME-FUEL 1

18 32 96855T | LIME-FUEL 1 USE “WITH 2 BEL. CARBURETOF
18 32 B21761T|LIME-FUEL 1 USE wITH 4 BEL. CARBIURETOF
19 32 73815 67 [HOSEYENT 1

20 B05367T |BRACKET 1

21 10 AVE1Z|SCREW [3/8-16 X 1-1/4 M) 1

22 13 25048 | LOCKWASHER [3/8 IM.) 1

23 23 91034 | SPACER [1/2 IM. LONG) 1

24 10 26486 | SCREW [3/8-16 = 2-3/8 N ] 1

25 13 350438 | LOCKAWASHER [3/8 1M 1

26 12 20553 '"WASHER 1

27 23 15895 | SPACER [1-7/16 M. LOMG] 1

- 27 B0EE71496|GASKET SET-0WERHALIL 1 COMTEMTS IMDICTED BY FOOT




